
MEZZO....
MEZZO 

A  P A R T A G E R . . . . . T O U T E
L A  J O U R N É E   ! ! ! !

FRITES DE  PATATES
DOUCE  AU CHOCOLAT 

WINGS  TEX MEX AIGRE
DOUCE SAUCE CAESAR

7€

9€

HOUMOUS  ET SON PAIN
TOASTÉ
 

6.5€

L E S  P L A N C H E S

PLANCHE VÉGÉ 
TZATZIKI, GUACAMOLE, PAIN
PITA, TEMPURA D’AUBERGINES

PLANCHE GOURMANDE 
FRITES, WINGS, HOUMOUS, MIX
VÉGÉ

 

PLANCHE MIXTE
CHARCUTERIE & FROMAGE
 

PLANCHE DE FROMAGE

11€

22€

19€

16€


